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Council Meeting and Workshop Schedule 2026
DAY DATE MEETING TIME
Council in recess from 11 December 2025 to 14 January 2026
JANUARY
Thursday 15-Jan Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 22-Jan Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 29-Jan Workshop 9.30am
FEBRUARY
Thursday 5-Feb Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 12-Feb Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 19-Feb Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 26-Feb Workshop 9.30am
MARCH

Thursday 5-Mar Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 12-Mar Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 19-Mar Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 26-Mar Workshop 9.30am

APRIL
Thursday 2-Apr Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 9-Apr Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 16-Apr Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 23-Apr Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 30-Apr Council Meeting 1.00pm

MAY
Thursday 7-May Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 14-May Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 21-May Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 28-May Council Meeting 1.00pm

JUNE
Thursday 4-Jun Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 11-Jun Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 18-Jun Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 25-Jun Council Meeting 1.00pm

JULY
Thursday 2-Jul Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 9-Jul Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 16-Jul Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 23-Jul Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 30-Jul Workshop 9.30am
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DAY DATE MEETING TIME
AUGUST
Thursday 6-Aug Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 13-Aug Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 20-Aug Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 27-Aug Workshop 9.30am
SEPTEMBER
Thursday 3-Sep Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 10-Sep Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 17-Sep Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 24-Sep Workshop 9.30am
OCTOBER
Thursday 1-Oct Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 8-Oct Show Holiday -
Thursday 15-Oct Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 22-Oct Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 29-Oct Council Meeting 1.00pm
NOVEMBER
Thursday 5-Nov Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 12-Nov Council Meeting 1.00pm
Thursday 19-Nov Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 26-Nov Council Meeting 1.00pm
DECEMBER
Thursday 3-Dec Workshop 9.30am
Thursday 3-Dec Annual General Meeting 5.30pm
Thursday 10-Dec Council Meeting 1.00pm

The 2026 Council Meeting Schedule is prepared with reference to the Council Meetings Policy
(Frequency and Commencement Time) 14-PIx-001 that was adopted by Council on 11 December
2025.

PURPOSE:
Provision of a ready reference for Council Meeting dates.

SCOPE:
Applies to ordinary Council Meetings, and the Annual General Meeting.

RELATED POLICIES AND PROCEDURES:
14-P1x-001 - Council Meetings Policy (Frequency and Commencement Time)
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